
City of Lake Elsinore

Legislation Text

130 South Main Street
Lake Elsinore, CA 92530

www.lake-elsinore.org

SB-1 Graham Ave Pavement Rehabilitation Project - Change Order/Additional Scope with The R.J.
Noble Company

Authorize the City Manager to execute the Change Order in the amount of $145,283.60, for pavement
rehabilitation segments.

File #: ID# 17-799, Version: 1

City of Lake Elsinore Printed on 4/11/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

